
NPC WORLDWIDE RISING STAR
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5月 25, 2024 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Bikini - True Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Ayuka Urasaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 1 Masayo Abe 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#2. Women's Bikini - Local (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Masayo Abe 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Ayuka Urasaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 3 Maki Takenaka 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#4. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Erika Kobayashi 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Erika Kobayashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 1 Masayo Abe 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 5 Yuumi Kazami 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 6 Eiko Kojima 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 3 Maki Takenaka 3 3 3 3 3 9
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#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 7 Yumi Sashida 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 3 Maki Takenaka 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Erika Kobayashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 2 Ayuka Urasaki 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#9. Women's Figure - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 8 Marika Hoshi 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#10. Men's Physique - True Novice A (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 12 Kaoru Kaneko 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 10 Takumi Imai 2 2 1 2 1 5
3 113 Asuka Kimura 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 11 Kiriya Ishino 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 20 Sakanushi Tatsuki 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 9 Shingo Arai 7 8 6 5 6 19
7 19 Taku Takeuchi 6 6 8 8 7 21
8 22 Towa Watanabe 8 7 7 7 8 22
9 21 Batzorig Tsagaanbayar 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 16 Yu Otaki 10 10 10 11 10 30
11 14 Yuuki Nakada 12 11 11 10 11 33
12 15 Yuuichi Oota 11 12 12 12 12 36
13 18 Koki Saito 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 17 Hideyuki Ozawa 14 14 14 14 14 42
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#11. Men's Physique - True Novice B (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 31 Yuki Ogasawara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 37 Masato Yumiza 2 3 2 2 2 6
3 27 Takayuki Kinoshita 3 2 3 3 3 9
4 23 Yuu Aiba 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 34 Kazuyuki Yamamoto 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 32 Takeshi Ota 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 29 Atsuki Nakajo 7 7 7 9 7 21
8 30 Horiguchi Naoki 8 8 10 8 8 24
9 25 Shuntarou Kagawa 9 10 8 7 9 26

10 24 Kazuyuki Fukuda 10 9 9 10 10 29
11 28 Ippei Maruyama 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 36 Ryota Yokoi 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 35 Shota Yokochi 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 38 Naoki Hattori 14 14 14 14 14 42

 
#12. Men's Physique - Local A (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 43 Kazuma Suzuki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 42 Yasuo Nagasako 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 41 Ryo Itoi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 44 Noritaka Yazawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 20 Sakanushi Tatsuki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 16 Yu Otaki 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 40 Seiryu Fujisawa 7 9 7 7 7 21
8 17 Hideyuki Ozawa 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 39 Fumiya Arai 9 8 9 9 9 27
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#13. Men's Physique - Local B (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 31 Yuki Ogasawara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 37 Masato Yumiza 2 3 2 2 3 7
3 27 Takayuki Kinoshita 4 2 4 3 2 9
4 34 Kazuyuki Yamamoto 3 5 3 4 5 12
5 45 Yuki Nakazawa 6 4 6 5 4 15
6 47 Shinji Yachida 5 6 5 6 6 17
7 46 Takafumi Tashiro 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 30 Horiguchi Naoki 8 8 8 8 7 24
9 28 Ippei Maruyama 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 38 Naoki Hattori 10 10 10 10 10 30
 

#14. Men's Physique - Novice A (9)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 43 Kazuma Suzuki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 42 Yasuo Nagasako 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 52 Ogawa Takahisa 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 20 Sakanushi Tatsuki 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 50 Go Oguri 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 51 Souken Shirai 7 6 7 6 6 19
7 49 Cuong Nghia 6 8 6 7 7 20
8 19 Taku Takeuchi 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 48 Youjun Makishima 9 9 9 9 9 27
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#15. Men's Physique - Novice B (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 57 Tatsuki Ooshiro 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 53 Masayuki Anada 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 10 Takumi Imai 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 54 Taku Hiromoto 4 4 4 1 4 12
5 41 Ryo Itoi 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 12 Kaoru Kaneko 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 44 Noritaka Yazawa 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 56 Tsubasa Miyauchi 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 59 Ryo Yamaguchi 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 55 Ken Ichimura 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 22 Towa Watanabe 11 11 11 11 12 33
12 21 Batzorig Tsagaanbayar 12 13 12 13 11 37
13 9 Shingo Arai 13 12 13 12 13 38
14 18 Koki Saito 15 14 15 14 14 43
15 58 Seiji Suzuki 14 15 14 15 15 44
16 38 Naoki Hattori 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#16. Men's Physique - Novice C (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 61 Ryota Iwasaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 37 Masato Yumiza 2 2 2 2 4 6
3 47 Shinji Yachida 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 62 Keisuke Iwase 4 4 4 4 2 12
5 34 Kazuyuki Yamamoto 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 32 Takeshi Ota 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 60 Tatsuya Hoshino 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 25 Shuntarou Kagawa 8 8 8 7 8 24
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#17. Men's Physique - Novice D (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 31 Yuki Ogasawara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 64 Towa Kawamura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 26 Haruyoshi Kanda 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 69 Satojiro Takaira 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 65 Kazuya Nakamura 5 6 6 5 5 16
6 63 Toshiki Abiru 6 5 5 6 6 17
7 23 Yuu Aiba 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 67 Kohki Shirota 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 29 Atsuki Nakajo 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 68 Yuu Sugahara 10 10 10 11 10 30
11 46 Takafumi Tashiro 11 11 11 9 11 33
12 66 Shoya Sakayori 12 12 12 12 12 36

 
#18. Men's Physique - Junior (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 11 Kiriya Ishino 1 2 1 1 2 4
2 56 Tsubasa Miyauchi 2 3 2 2 3 7
3 45 Yuki Nakazawa 3 1 3 3 1 8
4 55 Ken Ichimura 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 48 Youjun Makishima 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#19. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 53 Masayuki Anada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 27 Takayuki Kinoshita 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 28 Ippei Maruyama 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#20. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 72 Yusuke Ishii 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 71 Masanori Ijuin 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 73 Takahiro Koshimizu 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 42 Yasuo Nagasako 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 59 Ryo Yamaguchi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 9 Shingo Arai 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 24 Kazuyuki Fukuda 7 7 7 7 7 21
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#21. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 75 Takahide Hibino 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 76 Yukio Shimojo 2 2 2 1 2 6

 
#22. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 42 Yasuo Nagasako 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 15 Yuuichi Oota 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 77 Takehito Namae 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 17 Hideyuki Ozawa 4 4 3 4 4 12

 
#23. Men's Physique - Open Class A (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 43 Kazuma Suzuki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 57 Tatsuki Ooshiro 2 2 2 4 2 6
3 53 Masayuki Anada 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 78 Hiroki Kodama 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 79 Kanta Umeda 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 42 Yasuo Nagasako 6 6 7 6 7 19
7 75 Takahide Hibino 7 7 6 7 6 20

 
#24. Men's Physique - Open Class B (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 72 Yusuke Ishii 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 71 Masanori Ijuin 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 61 Ryota Iwasaki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 54 Taku Hiromoto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 62 Keisuke Iwase 5 6 6 5 5 16
6 59 Ryo Yamaguchi 6 5 5 6 6 17
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#25. Men's Physique - Open Class C (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 80 Yoshiki Hosokawa 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 31 Yuki Ogasawara 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 81 Ryoya Mikami 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 82 Taro Okada 4 4 4 5 4 12
5 64 Towa Kawamura 5 5 5 4 5 15
6 84 Yuta Sugawara 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 83 Shunsuke Ono 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 69 Satojiro Takaira 8 9 8 8 8 24
9 63 Toshiki Abiru 9 8 9 9 9 27

10 67 Kohki Shirota 10 10 10 10 10 30
 

#26. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 85 Johnathan Mease 1 1 2 2 1 4
2 45 Yuki Nakazawa 2 2 1 1 2 5
3 86 Clinton Yamazaki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 36 Ryota Yokoi 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#27. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 45 Yuki Nakazawa 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#28. Men's Classic Physique - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 83 Shunsuke Ono 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 87 Takehito Saeki 3 3 2 2 2 7
3 85 Johnathan Mease 2 2 4 4 3 9
4 45 Yuki Nakazawa 4 4 3 3 4 11
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